OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 11/5/2022

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

189/19
233/19
420/19
111/21
159/21
163/21
533/21
536/21
560/21
587/21

9/17
50/18
67/20
6/22

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

394/20
96/21
244/21

302/21
381/22

26/22

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 11/5/2022

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
469/18 108/20
263/19 3/21
19/20 21/21
222/20 66/21
60/21 79/21
268/21
220/21
580/21

Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

335/20

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
78/21
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 11/5/2022

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 11/5/2022

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




